
Pre-CCC Girls 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 East Davidson 00:23:59 47

2 Wheatmore High School 00:24:38 54

3 Providence Grove 00:24:18 55

4 West Davidson 00:25:17 66

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Trinity High 00:25:53 4
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Pre-CCC Girls 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 East Davidson 00:23:59 16 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 53 Madyson York 00:21:47.56 3

2 7 45 Lindsay Najera-Flores 00:23:54.97 7

3 11 44 Aileen Najera Flores 00:24:23.79 10

4 13 51 Evelys Torres 00:24:38.14 12

5 17 47 Ibelka Peralta 00:25:13.75 15

6 19 46 Ellie Nitz 00:26:22.80 (16)

7 20 43 Isabella Montoya 00:26:37.26 (17)

2 Wheatmore High School 00:24:38 6 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 72 Scarlett Hildreth 00:20:17.32 2

2 6 73 Lydia Madison 00:23:37.09 6

3 8 75 Emmie Messner 00:24:04.18 8

4 16 71 Olivia Hildreth 00:24:53.33 14

5 31 76 Hannah Phillips 00:30:19.85 24

6 37 74 Paris Mallory 00:37:41.06 (26)

3 Providence Grove 00:24:18 6 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 86 Laurel Bernhardt 00:20:02.80 1

2 4 88 Bailee Mitchell 00:22:36.12 4

3 12 87 Lyndsay Browder 00:24:26.14 11

4 22 89 Caylee Morgan 00:26:55.22 19

5 24 92 Abigail Lewis 00:27:32.34 20

6 36 90 Kacey Ortega 00:33:04.08 (25)

4 West Davidson 00:25:17 8 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 63 Elizabeth Bellendir 00:22:46.90 5

2 10 61 Kinsley Anderson 00:24:07.83 9

3 14 67 Adlee Jordan 00:24:45.65 13

4 21 70 Ashlyn Wright 00:26:47.93 18

5 25 66 Mara Jackson 00:27:58.03 21

6 27 64 Temperance Bowers 00:28:26.38 (22)

7 29 68 Ellis Claire Monk 00:29:43.50 (23)
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Pre-CCC Girls 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 86 Laurel Bernhardt 00:20:02.80 Providence Grove

2 2 72 Scarlett Hildreth SO 00:20:17.32 Wheatmore High School

3 3 53 Madyson York SR 00:21:47.56 East Davidson

4 4 88 Bailee Mitchell 00:22:36.12 Providence Grove

5 5 63 Elizabeth Bellendir FR 00:22:46.90 West Davidson

6 6 73 Lydia Madison SO 00:23:37.09 Wheatmore High School

7 7 45 Lindsay Najera-Flores SO 00:23:54.97 East Davidson

8 8 75 Emmie Messner SO 00:24:04.18 Wheatmore High School

9 0 54 Ryanne Burrow SO 00:24:04.87 Trinity High

10 9 61 Kinsley Anderson SR 00:24:07.83 West Davidson

11 10 44 Aileen Najera Flores SR 00:24:23.79 East Davidson

12 11 87 Lyndsay Browder 00:24:26.14 Providence Grove

13 12 51 Evelys Torres SR 00:24:38.14 East Davidson

14 13 67 Adlee Jordan JR 00:24:45.65 West Davidson

15 0 57 Madison Hill SO 00:24:51.99 Trinity High

16 14 71 Olivia Hildreth SR 00:24:53.33 Wheatmore High School

17 15 47 Ibelka Peralta JR 00:25:13.75 East Davidson

18 0 56 Kayla Franklin JR 00:26:13.49 Trinity High

19 (16) 46 Ellie Nitz SR 00:26:22.80 East Davidson

20 (17) 43 Isabella Montoya FR 00:26:37.26 East Davidson

21 18 70 Ashlyn Wright SR 00:26:47.93 West Davidson

22 19 89 Caylee Morgan 00:26:55.22 Providence Grove

23 0 40 Nicole Jones JR 00:27:08.65 East Davidson

24 20 92 Abigail Lewis 00:27:32.34 Providence Grove

25 21 66 Mara Jackson FR 00:27:58.03 West Davidson

26 0 59 Lily Kate Stratton SR 00:28:25.63 Trinity High

27 (22) 64 Temperance Bowers SO 00:28:26.38 West Davidson

28 0 52 Danica Vogley JR 00:29:05.23 East Davidson

29 (23) 68 Ellis Claire Monk FR 00:29:43.50 West Davidson

30 0 41 Anslee Leblanc SO 00:30:05.76 East Davidson

31 24 76 Hannah Phillips SO 00:30:19.85 Wheatmore High School

32 0 37 Jalyn Causey SO 00:30:57.27 East Davidson

33 0 38 Mackenzi Cribb SR 00:31:03.66 East Davidson

34 0 42 Gabriella Meza FR 00:31:20.96 East Davidson

35 0 62 Chloe Belcher JR 00:32:49.66 West Davidson

36 (25) 90 Kacey Ortega 00:33:04.08 Providence Grove

37 (26) 74 Paris Mallory SO 00:37:41.06 Wheatmore High School

38 0 49 Meah Sensing SO 00:39:04.08 East Davidson

39 0 50 Jasmine Sutton FR 00:42:16.75 East Davidson

40 0 36 Willow Bolz SR 00:42:37.93 East Davidson
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